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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. (Porridge Patrol (Phil Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Anton and the Paramount Theatre
Orchestra
9.45 © We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: Thou Was NotBorn (final broadcast)
11. 0 Chorus and Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu: Artists from Our
Parlophone Library2.0 p.m. Stepmother
2.15 In the Cavallaro Style
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), History
in. Your Home: Needles, Radio Bio-
graphy: Ethel Barrymore, Health and
Beauty, Week-end Entertainment, My
Country: Western Australia, Europe
To-day: Austria, Jane Finlay3.30 Strict Tempo Style4.0 Variety Parade5.30 Artists New to Records
5.45 Evening Star: Benny Goodman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
Friday Nocturne
Topical Tunes
The Quiz Kids
Time for Tempo
Reserved
Hagen’s Circus
All. Visitors Ashore
Film Featurette: "Melody Time"
Shenandoah
Secrets of Scotland Yard
Recent Releases ,
Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
Party Songs
Evening Request Session
Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Popular Baritones
9.45 Morning Muses10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Kay)10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsdenaeore Register: A Taste for theus
41. 0 Cyril Stapleton and his Orchestra
11.15 Danny rg Entertains11.30 Shopping x

feed
(Doreen)

12. 0 Musical Paradé
2. 0 p.m. Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd),
Europe To-day, Yugoslavia, My Country,
Channej Islands, History in YourHome, Needles, Week-end Entertain-
ment, Radio wlogregnys

Ethel Barry-
more, Health and Beauty
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3.80 Queen’s Hall Light "orchestra
3.45 Riohard Tauber (tenor)4. 0 Piano Playtime415 London Piano Accordion Band
4.30 Frances Langford
4.45 South American Way
5. 0 Dick, Todd
5.15 Westward Ho
5.30 Geraldo and his Orchestra
6.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Melodies
6.15 Jean Sablon Sings
6.30 The Red Streak (first broadcast)
6.46 Freddy Martin and his Orchestra7.0 £='The

Quiz
Kids j

7.30 The thmic Troubadours
7.45 Hill Billy Round-up8. 0 Hagen’s Tieous
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Music in the Modern Manner
8.45 Sports Quiz (John Morris)
9. O Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 — Dick Haymes
9.45 Josephine Bradley’s Orchestra
10. 0 The Case of the Purple Cow
10.16 Sports, Session
=)g ZB Evening Requests0 Close down

| 3Z,B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Eariy Morning MelodiesCricket: N.Z. v. Club Cricket Conference
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Friday Morning Variety
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade: Moura Lympany
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: The SocialClimber
117 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne) °
12. O Music for Your Lunch Hour
2. 0 p.m. Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Radio \ Biography: Ethel Barrymore,Week-end Entertainment, Health and
Beauty, History in Your Home: Needles
3.45 Ballads We Love4.0 From the Pen of George Gershwin
4.15 Many a Word Spoken in Jest
4.30 Light Variety
5. 0 The Children’s Session: The Junior.Leaguers
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Appointment With Fate6.30 Fireside Interlude
7. 0 The Quiz. Kids
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Scrapbook \
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Orchestra and Song9.0 The Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Friday Night Concert
10. 0 The Case of the Purple Cow
10.16 Sports Preview (The Toff)
10.30 ZB Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

4ZB : 1040 rea m.

6. 0 a.m. London News:
6. & Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
7.45 Merry Melodies
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies and Songs of Long Ago
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: Wedding Pre-
sent
41.0 Something Old, Something New11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu
1. 0 p.m. Lunch Tunes
1.30 An Organ and a Vocal
1.45 Guy Lombardo and his Orchestra2. 0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour, History in YourHome: Needles, Week-end Entertain-
ment, Health and Beauty, Radio Bio-
graphy: Ethel Barrymore3.30 Half Hour Variety Presentation
4. 0 Mario Lorenzo and his Harp
4.15 We Sing You Songs of the Hills
4.30 Hill Billy Round-up
4.456 A Spot of Music from the Ink Spots
5. 0 Session (Peter
5.30 Barnabas Von Geozy and his Music5.45 Bluey

—

EVENING PROGRAMME
6..0 Sentimental Melodies of Screenland
6.30 Latin Rhythms
6.45 Partners in Vocals7.0 £‘The Quiz Kids
7.30 From the Special Library
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 To be Announced8.45 Sporting Story
0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
.30 Easy to Listen To0. 0 Racing and Sporting Preview(Bernie McConnell)
0.15 Everyone Likes These New Ones
0.30 Evening Request Session
Close downhabe
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If PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319m.
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good-morning Request. Session
9.30 Famous Alford Marches
9.45 Souvenirs of Song
10. 0 Heritage Hall >

10.15 Real Life Stories
10.30 Close down

|

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Roving Commission
6.30 Melodies of the Moment
6.45 Let’s Have a Chorus7.0 Quiz Kids Wess

7.30 Hutchinson and Himber
:

7.45 Hagen’s Circus
8. 0 Stepmother
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Young Farmer’s Club (Ivan Tabor)
8.45 Rosemary for Remembrance
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 ~ Weather Forecast
9.32 Juke Box Favourites
9.456 Preview of Sport ee Murphy)10. 0 Close down

Trade names’ appearing tn CommercialDivision programmes are published by
SECIROCMER, --~---~

7— = SSS
7

At 10.15 to-night 1ZB will present
a cheerful quarter hour of "Party
Songs."

Bx BS *
Snippets from human interest stories
are included in Happi Hill’s "Break
fast Club," the 8.0 a.m. session from
3ZB, Monday to Saturday of
week.

% a *
The late Kenneth Alford will be
remembered by many listeners as the
conductor of the Argyle and Suther
land Highlanders Band, which was oneof the principal attractions of the
1925 Dunedin Exhibition. He was also
a prolific composer who has written
many well-known marches. At 9.30
this morning 2ZA will present a quar
ter hour ef Alford marches.

. * * *
To-day’s Women’s Hour includes
several interesting featurettes, items
to attract women listeners, whatever
their tastes may be. Jane Finlay, who
recently returned to New Zealand
from an extensive tour of Europe, will
be heard in talks entitled "Europe
To-day" over 1ZB and 2ZB. Mra
Finlay will also be heard from 3ZB

j| and 4ZB within a week or two. The
Women’s Hour is heard from the four
ZB stations at 2.30 p.m.ENTSA RT RT A A
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